Men’s Flight
T-1 95.6
T-1 95.6
3rd 97
4th 98.4
5th 98.6
60 101
7t 101.2
gt 102.4
Best Ball 9 30

30
Scramble 9  29.85
Scotch 9 35.5

35.5
Women’s Flight
1% 100.8
ond 101.4
3rd 104.8
Best Ball 9 32
Scramble 9  33.35
Scotch 9 36.25

27 — Hole Tournament
Saturday, April 22, 2006

Final Results

Lou Millhollin-Randy Rickey
David Cheung-Joe Lillis

Dan Martini-Len Karbo

Jim Mumaugh-Bill Osborn

Art Bergesen-Dean Thorn

Ken Donnelly-Vic Pinto

Steve Tamietti-Ken Detrick
Ross Hamilton-Tom Brafford

John Spitler-John Thompson
John Angen-Jack Kelly

Bob Aldredge-John Bussanick
Joe Caruolo-Tom Kirby

Bob Machado-Dave Layton

Nadine Hotaling-Suzy Schneider
Marilyn Walker-Sharon Geis
Joan Mumaugh-Peggy Spitler

Diane Thompson-Sue Teakle
Pam Angen-Diane Kelly
Nancy French-Dana Cello

$97.50 each
$97.50 each
$80.00 each
$70.00 each
$60.00 each
$55.00 each
$50.00 each
$50.00 each

$20.00 each
$20.00 each
$40.00 each
$20.00 each
$20.00 each

$50.00 each
$45.00 each
$40.00 each

$27.00 each
$27.00 each
$27.00 each



