

**27 – Hole Tournament
Saturday, April 22, 2006
Final Results**

Men's Flight

T-1	95.6	Lou Millhollin-Randy Rickey	\$97.50 each
T-1	95.6	David Cheung-Joe Lillis	\$97.50 each
3 rd	97	Dan Martini-Len Karbo	\$80.00 each
4 th	98.4	Jim Mumaugh-Bill Osborn	\$70.00 each
5 th	98.6	Art Bergesen-Dean Thorn	\$60.00 each
6 th	101	Ken Donnelly-Vic Pinto	\$55.00 each
7 th	101.2	Steve Tamietti-Ken Detrick	\$50.00 each
8 th	102.4	Ross Hamilton-Tom Brafford	\$50.00 each
Best Ball 9	30	John Spitler-John Thompson	\$20.00 each
	30	John Angen-Jack Kelly	\$20.00 each
Scramble 9	29.85	Bob Aldredge-John Bussanick	\$40.00 each
Scotch 9	35.5	Joe Caruolo-Tom Kirby	\$20.00 each
	35.5	Bob Machado-Dave Layton	\$20.00 each

Women's Flight

1st	100.8	Nadine Hotaling-Suzy Schneider	\$50.00 each
2 nd	101.4	Marilyn Walker-Sharon Geis	\$45.00 each
3 rd	104.8	Joan Mumaugh-Peggy Spitler	\$40.00 each
Best Ball 9	32	Diane Thompson-Sue Teakle	\$27.00 each
Scramble 9	33.35	Pam Angen-Diane Kelly	\$27.00 each
Scotch 9	36.25	Nancy French-Dana Cello	\$27.00 each